01/01/2025
01/20/2025
02/17/2025
03/28/2025
04/25/2025
05/26/2025
06/20/2025
07/04/2025
08/04/2025
08/05/2025
08/06/2025
08/07/2025
08/08/2025
09/01/2025
11/11/2025

11/25/2025
11/26/2025
11/27/2025
11/28/2025
12/12/2025
12/23/2025
12/24/2025
12/25/2025
12/26/2025
12/29/2025
12/30/2025
12/31/2025

01/01/2026

2025 School Calendar

New Years Day, School Closed

Martin Luther King Jr. Day, School Closed
President’s Day, School Closed

Early Dismissal 3:00pm (Open House 6:00pm)
Parent Teacher Conferences, School Closed
Memorial Day, School Closed

Early Dismissal 3:00pm, Preschool Graduation
Independence Day, School Closed

Teacher In-Service, School Closed

Teacher In-Service, School Closed

Teacher In-Service, School Closed

Teacher In-Service, School Closed

Teacher In-Service, School Closed

Labor Day, School Closed
Veteran’s Day, School Closed

Parent Teacher Conferences, School Closed
Teacher In-Service, School Closed
Thanksgiving, School Closed

Day After Thanksgiving, School Closed

Early Dismissal 3:00pm (School Holiday Party)
Holiday Break, School Closed
Holiday Break, School Closed
Holiday Break, School Closed
Holiday Break, School Closed
Holiday Break, School Closed
Holiday Break, School Closed
Holiday Break, School Closed
Holiday Break, School Closed




