## 2025 School Calendar

01/01/2025	New Years Day, School Closed
01/20/2025	Martin Luther King Jr. Day, School Closed
02/17/2025	President's Day, School Closed
03/28/2025	Early Dismissal 3:00pm (Open House 6:00pm)
04/25/2025	Parent Teacher Conferences, School Closed
05/26/2025	Memorial Day, School Closed
06/20/2025	Early Dismissal 3:00pm, Preschool Graduation
07/04/2025	Independence Day, School Closed
08/04/2025	Teacher In-Service, School Closed
08/05/2025	Teacher In-Service, School Closed
08/06/2025	Teacher In-Service, School Closed
08/07/2025	Teacher In-Service, School Closed
08/08/2025	Teacher In-Service, School Closed
09/01/2025	Labor Day, School Closed
11/11/2025	Veteran's Day, School Closed
11/25/2025	Parent Teacher Conferences, School Closed
11/26/2025	Teacher In-Service, School Closed
11/27/2025	Thanksgiving, School Closed
11/28/2025	Day After Thanksgiving, School Closed
12/12/2025	Early Dismissal 3:00pm (School Holiday Party)
12/23/2025	Holiday Break, School Closed
12/24/2025	Holiday Break, School Closed
12/25/2025	Holiday Break, School Closed
12/26/2025	Holiday Break, School Closed
12/29/2025	Holiday Break, School Closed
12/30/2025	Holiday Break, School Closed
12/31/2025	Holiday Break, School Closed
01/01/2026	Holiday Break, School Closed